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TASHUA KNOLLS GOLF COURSE
2024 RATES

*Tashua ID s are required to be eligible for any resident discounted rate or the weekday Sr./Jr.rate.

Without a Tashua ID Card, regular greens fees will apply.
**Jr & Sr ID's provide discounts all day Monday-Thursday, and after 3pm Saturday, Sunday & Holidays.

TRUMBULL RESIDENT $ 50

RESIDENT SENIOR (60+) $ 50 NON-RESIDENT SENIOR (60+) $50
RESIDENT JUNIOR (18 & UNDER) § 30 NON-RESIDENT JUNIOR (18 & UNDER) $ 35
REGULAR GREENS FEES:
TASHUA KNOLLS TASHUA GLEN
9 HOLES 18 HOLES 9 HOLES
Walking  Riding Walking  Riding Walking  Riding
WEEKDAY'S $26 $ 40 $52 $72 $20 $32
WEEKENDS* $32 $ 46 $58 $78 $22 $34
RESIDENT DISCOUNTED FEES: (with a valid Tashua ID) *
TASHUA KNOLLS TASHUA GLEN
9 HOLES 18 HOLES 9 HOLES
Walking Riding Walking Riding Walking Riding
WEEKDAY S* $20 $ 34 $34 $ 54 $16 $ 28
WEEKENDS* $22 $ 36 $ 37 $57 $18 $ 30
WEEKDAYS (SR)** $16 $30 $28 $48 $14 $26
WEEKDAYS (NON RES SR)** $23 $37 $40 $ 60 $18 $30
WEEKDAYS (JR)** $16 $ 30 $28 $ 48 $14 $26
WEEKDAYS (NON RES JR)** $19 $33 $ 31 $51 $15 $27

*Peak (Weekend) rates include: Friday, Saturday, Sundays and Holidays.

2024 SEASONAL RATE SPECIALS
(rates/times subject to change)

TASHUA KNOLLS BACK 9 EARLY BIRD SPECIAL
(Open to first 80 minutes of tee times off Back 9 only)

$26 includes greens fee & cart - non tournament Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays &
Fridays Available to book online up to 7 days in advance

TASHUA GLEN 9 HOLES MORNING SPECIAL

$26 includes greens fee & cart
Available Monday — Friday 7am — 11am (excluding Memorial Day, 4™ of July & Labor Day)

JUNIOR/FAMILY SPECIAL: TASHUA GLEN

Regular Res-ID Holders
Anytime Adult/Junior w/Cart $45 $40

Additional Junior + $ 10 to above rates




